Fecha

(DD/MM)

15-Nov
16-Nov
20-Nov
21-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
27-Nov
28-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov
1-Dec
5-Dec

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE

Asignatura

Ed. Fisica
Lenguaje
Historia
Inglés
Fisica

Ed. Fisica
Matematica
Ed. Fisica
Artes
Tecnologia
Quimica

Curso

II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A

Tipo de Evaluacién

SIMCE

SIMCE
Evaluacion
Libro 2
Prueba
Evaluacion oral
Evaluacion
Deporte
Prueba
Salida Pedagdgica
Presentacion
Evaluacion
Evaluacion

Profesor

Marcela Carmona
Ingrid Curillan
Marcelo Aguilera

V. Mc Naughton
Diego Rubio
Marcela Carmona
Victor Rubio
Marcela Carmona
Katherine Retamales
Katherine Retamales
Karen Gonzélez

%

20%
20%
5%
25%

30%
30%
25%



	II°A

